
High Holidays 

9:30 am - Rosh Hashana Services
11:30 am - Shofar Blowing
1:30 pm - Holiday Lunch

6:30 pm - Tashlich Service 
@Thorndon Park Pond

Across from Delplain Hall 
~

8:00 pm - Rosh Hashana Services
Followed by Holiday Dinner

10:00 am - Yom Kippur Services
5:00 pm - Mincha

6:00 pm - Ne'ila Service 
Followed by Break-fast 

Chabadsyracuse.com/YK22

6:45 pm - Rosh Hashana Services
7:30 pm- Holiday Dinner

BH

Sunday, Sept. 25 

Monday, Sept. 26

9:30 am - Rosh Hashana Services
11:30 am Shofar Blowing
1:30 pm - Holiday Lunch

Tuesday, Sept. 27

5:00 - Pre fast dinner-Must RSVP
6:37 Fast Begins

7:00 - Kol Nidrei Yom Kippur Service

Tuesday, Oct. 4th

Wednesday, Oct. 5th

All events (unless specified) will take place at 
the Sorkin Chabad House 825 Ostrom Ave. 

Please make sure to RSVP for all Holiday Meals.
Candle Lighting will take place prior to each evening service. 

For exact Candle lighting times please visit Chabadsyracuse.com

Chabadsyracuse.com/RH22

7:00 pm - Services
7:30 pm- Sushi in the Sukkah!

Sunday Oct 9 & Monday Oct 10 Evenings 

10:30 am - Services
1:30 am Lunch

Monday, Oct. 10 & Tuesday 11

6:30 - Services
Light Kiddush Buffet & Dancing 7:30

Followed by Dinner

10:30 am - Services
1:30 pm - Lunch

~
7:00 pm - Services

 7:30 - 11 PM All Night Buffet Dinner & Dancing 

Monday, Oct. 17

Wednesday  Oct. 12
Shake Shack Sukkah Party

Burgers
Hot Dogs

Fries
Smoothies

Sunday, Oct. 16

Tuesday, Oct. 18
10:30 am - Services

1:30 pm - Lunch 

Chabadsyracuse.com/Sukkot22

Chabadsyracuse.com/Simchat22

5783

For More information: info@chabadsyracuse.com @ChabadSU (315)-727-0973

http://chabadsyracuse.com/YK22
http://chabadsyracuse.com/rh22
http://chabadsyracuse.com/Sukkot22
http://chabadsyracuse.com/Simchat22

